Observer ID

Declared Trip Type

DOC/NOAA Fisheries
Pacific Islands Region

Longline Observer Program

Vessel Documentation No.

Vessel Name

Trip Specifications

Observer Manual Version ID

Trip No.

L

Vessel Length

Operator Name

First Name and Middle Initial

Last Name

—— Trip Times and Port Stops

Departure Date/Time

Departure Port

Trip Start 210
Day Month Year Hour Minute
Intermediate Port Stops
Stop
No Stopped Resumed Stop Port
) Day Month Year Hour Minute Day Month Year Hour Minute
210 210
210 210
210 210
20 210
210 210
Day Month Year Hour Minute
Trip End 210
Arrival Date/Time Arrival Port
Comments
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